Rank

Ch Supt

30+ Application — Costings Break

v

Costs if Officer retires and is replaced by a recruit

Recruit’s/
Probationer’s Pay

Basic Salary

~ During Initial Training (typically 35 weeks)

~ During Remainder of 1st Yr (i.e. after increment)

Total Salary payable to recruit

National Insurance

Employer Contribution

Total

Pay of Sergeant promoted
from Constable

Basic Salary

~Pay in first Year

National Insurance

Employer Contribution

Total

Pay of Inspector promoted
from Sergeant

Basic Salary

~Pay in first Year

National Insurance

Employer Contribution

Total

Pay of Chief Inspector
promoted from Inspector

Basic Salary

~Pay in first Year

National Insurance

Employer Contribution

Total

Pay of Superintendent
promoted from Chief
Inspector

Basic Salary

~Pay in first Year

National Insurance

Employer Contribution

Total

Pay of Chief Superintendent
promoted from
Superintendent

Basic Salary

~Pay in first Year

National Insurance

Employer Contribution

Total

Recruits Training Costs

Recruits Training Abstraction Costs (non-productive period of 24 weeks)

Recruiting and Equipment Costs

Pension of Retired Officer

Al10 TOTAL COST




kdown - 1 Year extensior

14,494.04

Cost if Officer is re-engaged on 30+ scheme

7,858.90

22,352.94

2,165.50

5,498.82

30,017.26

33,810.00

3,632.00

8,317.26

45,759.26

43,320.00

4,849.28

10,656.72

58,826.00

47,949.00

5,441.79

11,795.45

65,186.25

57,681.00

6,687.49

14,189.53

78,558.01

68,880.00

8,120.96

16,944.48

93,945.44

6,800.00

13,854.12

2,183.00
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36,404.00

£431,533.34

Basic Salary £ 33,810.00

Pay of Constable not National Insurance £ 3,632.00

promoted Employer Contribution | £ 8,317.26

Total £ 45,759.26

Basic Salary £ 37,998.00

Pay of Sergeant not National Insurance £ 4,168.06

promoted Employer Contribution | £ 9,347.51

Total £ 51,513.57

Basic Salary £ 46,989.00

Pay of Inspector not National Insurance £ 5,318.91

promoted Employer Contribution | £ 11,559.29

Total £ 63,867.21

Basic Salary £ 49,923.00

Pay of Chief Inspector not |National Insurance £ 5,694.46

promoted Employer Contribution | £ 12,281.06

Total £ 67,898.52

Basic Salary £ 67,203.00

Pay of Superintendent not |National Insurance £ 7,906.30

promoted Employer Contribution | £ 16,531.94

Total £ 91,641.24

Basic Salary £ 72,807.00

Pay of Chief Superintendent |National Insurance £ 8,623.62
not promoted Employer Contribution | £ -

Total £ 81,430.62

Unabated pension for 30+ officer £ 2,700.00

TOTAL £404,810.42

SAVING £ 26,722.93




