## 30+ Application – Costings Break

Rank	Ch Supt	•

## Costs if Officer retires and is replaced by a recruit

	I			
Recruit's/	Basic Salary	~ During Initial Training (typically 35 weeks)		
		~ During Remainder of 1st Yr (i.e. after increment)		
		Total Salary payable to recruit		
Probationer's Pay	National Insurance			
	Employer Contribution			
	Total			
	Basic Salary	~Pay in first Year		
Pay of Sergeant promoted	National Insurance			
from Constable	Employer Contribution			
	Total			
	Basic Salary	~Pay in first Year		
Pay of Inspector promoted	National Insurance			
from Sergeant	Employer Contribution			
	Total			
	Basic Salary	~Pay in first Year		
Pay of Chief Inspector	National Insurance			
promoted from Inspector	Employer Contribution			
	Total			
	Basic Salary	~Pay in first Year		
Pay of Superintendent	National Insurance			
promoted from Chief Inspector	Employer Contribution			
торосст	Total			
	Basic Salary	~Pay in first Year		
Pay of Chief Superintendent promoted from	National Insurance			
Superintendent	Employer Contribution			
	Total			
Recruits Training Costs				
Recruits Training Abstraction Costs (non-productive period of 24 weeks)				
		Equipment Costs		
		etired Officer		
A10 TOTAL	. 6081			

## kdown - 1 Year extensior

## Cost if Officer is re-engaged on 30+ scheme

£	14,494.04
£	7,858.90
£	22,352.94
£	2,165.50
£	5,498.82
£	30,017.26
£	33,810.00
£	3,632.00
£	8,317.26
£	45,759.26
£	43,320.00
£	4,849.28
£	10,656.72
£	58,826.00
£	47,949.00
£	5,441.79
£	11,795.45
£	65,186.25
£	57,681.00
£	6,687.49
£	14,189.53
£	78,558.01
£	68,880.00
£	8,120.96
£	16,944.48
£	93,945.44
£	6,800.00
£	13,854.12
£	2,183.00
£	36,404.00
-	431,533.34

	Basic Salary	£	33,810.00
Pay of Constable not	National Insurance	£	3,632.00
promoted	Employer Contribution	£	8,317.26
	Total	£	45,759.26
Pay of Sergeant not promoted	Basic Salary	£	37,998.00
	National Insurance	£	4,168.06
	Employer Contribution	£	9,347.51
	Total	£	51,513.57
	Basic Salary	£	46,989.00
Pay of Inspector not	National Insurance	£	5,318.91
promoted	Employer Contribution	£	11,559.29
	Total	£	63,867.21
	Basic Salary	£	49,923.00
Pay of Chief Inspector not promoted	National Insurance	£	5,694.46
	Employer Contribution	£	12,281.06
	Total	£	67,898.52
Pay of Superintendent not promoted	Basic Salary	£	67,203.00
	National Insurance	£	7,906.30
	Employer Contribution	£	16,531.94
	Total	£	91,641.24
Pay of Chief Superintendent not promoted	Basic Salary	£	72,807.00
	National Insurance	£	8,623.62
	Employer Contribution	£	-
	Total	£	81,430.62
Unabated pension for 30+ officer		£	2,700.00
TOTAL		£	404,810.42

SAVING	£ 26,722.93
--------	-------------